ISSF AP Men - Wertung - Men

StandNr: 8

Ozer, Tugrul #999903511

StartNr: 307

1. Mai 2022 13:24

Calgary

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

574
94 97

(597.5)

96 97 ~ 9% 94

38184 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

16

2270 (1.), 1850 (16.), 1691 (51.)
128.8 (36.), 222.1 (11.), 241.7 (42.)
2.85 mm links, 1.70 mm tief

6.08, horizontal: 5.81, vertikal: 6.34

Serie 1:
8.1«
10.1 ¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
8.6+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.0 ¥
10.0 4

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
8.9«
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
9.0 #
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
8.8«
105~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 9.9«
9.9« 9.9«

353.1 (9.), 384.7 (5.), 434.8 (2.)
4.84 mm links, 3.11 mm tief
6.28, horizontal: 7.56, vertikal: 4.65

10.6* 9.6+
104~ 10.3 4

222.1 (11.), 284.0 (20.), 300.6 (12.)
2.51 mm links, 2.53 mm tief
5.14, horizontal: 3.67, vertikal: 6.27

9.3\ 10.2
9.7~ 10.4*

460.3 (28.), 583.0 (25.), 608.0 (23.)
0.99 mm rechts, 4.83 mm tief
6.01, horizontal: 4.04, vertikal: 7.47

10.3« 10.0 ™
10.2 10.3 %

128.8 (36.), 442.8 (35.), 478.5 (40.)
3.95 mm links, 0.78 mm hoch
5.49, horizontal: 5.11, vertikal: 5.84

10.6* 10.0 %
10.3 7 9.5%

241.7 (42.), 312.5 (46.), 326.5 (49.)
3.48 mm links, 3.59 mm hoch
5.55, horizontal: 5.59, vertikal: 5.51

10.6* 104~
9.9+~ 10.0 ¥

309.6 (52.), 362.5 (56.), 449.1 (53.)
3.33 mm links, 4.11 mm tief
6.26, horizontal: 7.36, vertikal: 4.92

10.3>
10.5*

10.3 ¥
10.3 %

9.4\
10.1 4

10.0 ¥
9.21%

9.6+
10.5*

10.2 %
9.8 \

10.5*
9.2~

10.3 %
10.6*

10.2
9.1t

104~
10.4 -

9.4
10.1~

9.1«
9.2
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